Independent/Scholastic Novice Twirler Prelims

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
CoWP
BEXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: INT

Starlites

16.74 €D
85 €ED
83 €L)

16.67 €D
84 €LD
83 €D

15.70 €
80 €ED
77 €5D

15.50 €&
78 €5D
77 €5D

15.30 €&
78 €D

75 €D
79.91

0.0

79.91
3rd

Dance FX

17.14 €
87 €8
85 €

17.87 €
90 €
89 €

16.70 €
ey 2nd §
82 @EDD

16.10 €D
81 LD
80 €25

16.40 €
kY 2nd ]
81 @ik

84.21
00

84.21
2nd

Wolfs Twirlers

16.94 @D
86 @IED
84 @5

17.14 &
87 5D
85 @ik

17.00 €=
86 €&
84 €5

17.10 €&
87 €2
84 €

17.70 €
89 EE)
88 €D

85.88
00
85.88

st

Twirlers: SNT

Carrick

16.41 €D
84 €D
81 €E)

15.34 €D
78 €iD
76 €L

14.50 €D
74 €D
71 CiD

14.30 €D
73 GED
70 ED

14.60 €D
74 GD
726D

75.15
00

75.15
4th

Mount Union HS

14.35 @G
75 @i
70 €A

13.88 @D
72 €id
68 @i

13.50 @D
70 €id
65 @D

13.60 @D
70 @AD
66 @AD

13.70 @G
70 €id
67 @i

69.03
00

69.03
7th

Northwestern Lehigh HS

14.88 €D
77 GD
73ED

15.61 €D
80 5D
77 €ED

14.90 €
76 €D
73 €ED

14.90 €&
76 €5D
73 €D

15.20 €
77 €5

75 €D
75.49

0.0

7549
3rd

Glendale HS

17.34 @
88 €E)
86 €

16.27 €
82 €
81 €D

16.40 €=
83 €D
81 €=

16.70 €=
84 €
83 €

16.70 €
84 €B)
83 €D

83.41
0.0

83.41

st

Central Mountain HS

17.14 @D
87 @ZED
85 @IED

15.67 @D
79 €D
78 @3ED

16.10 @B
82 @)
79 @ED

16.10 €D
82 @EED
79 @E5D

16.40 @D
83 @IED
81 @)

81.41
0.0

81.41
ond

Blairsville HS

16.35 €D
85 €ILD
80 €D

14.54 GD
74 GD
72 GD

14.10 G
73EGED
68 G

14.50
74 €L
71 5D

14.10 GD
72GD
69 G

73.59
00

73.59
5th

5/2/2013

Forest Hills HS

14.68 GD
76 G
72GD

14.74 G
75 G
73ED

14.20 GD
72GD
70 G

1410 GD
72GD
69 GG

15.00 €
76 €L
74 €D

72.72

0.0
72.72
pth



