Independent/Scholastic Novice Twirler Prelims

	Twirlers: INT			Twirlers: SNT						
	Starlites	Dance FX	Wolfs Twirlers	Carrick	Mount Union HS	Northwestern Lehigh HS	Glendale HS	Central Mountain HS	Blairsville HS	Forest Hills HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	16.74 3 rd 85 3 rd 83 3 rd	17.14 (1st) 87 (1st) 85 (1st)	16.94 2 nd 86 2 nd 84 2 nd	16.41 3 rd 84 4 th 81 3 rd	14.35 7th 75 7th 70 7th	14.88 5 th 77 5 th 73 5 th	17.34 (1st) 88 (1st) 86 (1st)	17.14 2 nd 87 2 nd 85 2 nd	16.35 4 th 85 3 rd 80 4 th	14.68 6 th 76 6 th 72 6 th
MV70-130 VOC EXC	16.67 3 rd 84 3 rd 83 3 rd	17.87 (1st) 90 (1st) 89 (1st)	17.14 2 nd 87 2 nd 85 2 nd	15.34 4 th 78 4 th 76 4 th	13.88 7 th 72 7 th 68 7 th	15.61 (3rd) 80 (2nd) 77 (3rd)	16.27 (1st) 82 (1st) 81 (1st)	15.67 2 nd 79 3 rd 78 2 nd	14.54 6 th 74 6 th 72 6 th	14.74 5 th 75 5 th 73 5 th
ENS COMP EXC	15.70 3 rd 80 3 rd 77 3 rd	16.70 2 nd 85 2 nd 82 2 nd	17.00 (1st) 86 (1st) 84 (1st)	14.50 4 th 71 4 th	13.50 (7 th) 70 (7 th) 65 (7 th)	14.90 3 rd 76 3 rd 73 3 rd	16.40 (1st) 83 (1st) 81 (1st)	16.10 ^{2nd} 82 ^{2nd} 79 ^{2nd}	14.10 6 th 73 5 th 68 6 th	14.20 5 th 72 6 th 70 5 th
GE REP PERF	15.50 3 rd 77 3 rd	16.10 2 nd 81 2 nd 80 2 nd	17.10 (1st) 87 (1st) 84 (1st)	14.30 5 th 73 5 th 70 5 th	13.60 (7 th) 70 (7 th) 66 (7 th)	14.90 3 rd 76 3 rd 73 3 rd	16.70 (1st) 84 (1st) 83 (1st)	16.10 ^{2nd} 82 ^{2nd} 79 ^{2nd}	14.50 4 th 71 4 th	14.10 6 th 72 6 th 69 6 th
GE REP PERF	15.30 3 rd 75 3 rd	16.40 2 nd 83 2 nd 81 2 nd	17.70 (1st) 89 (1st) 88 (1st)	14.60 5 th 72 5 th	13.70 (7 th) 70 (7 th) 67 (7 th)	15.20 3 rd 77 3 rd 75 3 rd	16.70 (1st) 84 (1st) 83 (1st)	16.40 2 nd 83 2 nd 81 2 nd	14.10 6 th 72 6 th 69 6 th	15.00 4 th 76 4 th 74 4 th
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	79.91 0.0 79.91 3 rd	84.21 0.0 84.21 2 nd	85.88 0.0 85.88 1 st	75.15 0.0 75.15 4 th	69.03 _{0.0} 69.03 7 th	75.49 _{0.0} 75.49 _{3rd}	83.41 0.0 83.41 1 st	81.41 0.0 81.41 2 nd	73.59 0.0 73.59 5 th	72.72 0.0 72.72 6 th